Quotation for Air Conditioner Cleaning - Q2 2025

Numberof  Price per Unit (without 0%

Units outdoor unit cleaning) g,"\',_t:,ﬂ?,;;’"“

1 unit €35 €35

2 units €28 €56

3 units €24.5 €735
4 units €24.5 €98

5 units €24.5 €1225
6 units €245 €147

7 units €245 €1715
8 units €245 €196

9 units €245 €220.5
10 units €245 €245

Number of  Price per Unit Total Price (without

Units (without outdoor unit outdoor unit
cleaning) cleaning)

1 unit €65 €65

2 units €65 €130

3 units €65 €195

"7 Offer valid for Q2 2025 (April, May, June)

Price per Unit (with
outdoor unit
cleaning)

€50

€43

€395

€395

€395

€395

€39.5

€39.5

€395

€39.5

Price per Unit (with
outdoor unit
cleaning)

€80

€80

€80

? Service area: Alicante, Denia and surrounding regions (Costa Blanca)

* For more details, visit www.aircaresolutions.es or email info@aircaresolutions.es

outdoor unit
cleaning)

€50

€86

€118.5

€158

€197.5

€237

€276.5

€316

€355.5

€395

outdoor unit
cleaning)
€80

€160

€240



