1. Wall-Mounted (Split) Units

Number of Units	Price per Unit (without outdoor unit cleaning)	Total Price (without outdoor unit cleaning)	Price per Unit (with outdoor unit cleaning)	Total Price (with outdoor unit cleaning)
1 unit	€35	€35	€50	€50
2 units	€28	€56	€43	€86
3 units	€24.5	€73.5	€39.5	€118.5
4 units	€24.5	€98	€39.5	€158
5 units	€24.5	€122.5	€39.5	€197.5
6 units	€24.5	€147	€39.5	€237
7 units	€24.5	€171.5	€39.5	€276.5
8 units	€24.5	€196	€39.5	€316
9 units	€24.5	€220.5	€39.5	€355.5
10 units	€24.5	€245	€39.5	€395

2. Duct-Type (Fan-Coil) Units

Number of Units	Price per Unit (without outdoor unit cleaning)	Total Price (without outdoor unit cleaning)	Price per Unit (with outdoor unit cleaning)	Total Price (with outdoor unit cleaning)
1 unit	€65	€65	€80	€80
2 units	€65	€130	€80	€160
3 units	€65	€195	€80	€240

[★] Travel Fee: €20 (one-time charge per visit)

Prices include cleaning only. We do not provide repairs or maintenance.

⁷ Offer valid for Q2 2025 (April, May, June)

P Service area: Alicante, Denia and surrounding regions (Costa Blanca)

For more details, visit www.aircaresolutions.es or email info@aircaresolutions.es